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平成２９年度　京都市中学校新人大会決勝トーナメント（バレーボール競技の部）

旭丘

蜂ケ岡

四条

25

25 -

西ノ京

向島

小栗栖

洛南

上京

京都御池

大宅

神川

洛北

八条

花山

桃陵

同志社女子

勧修

西賀茂

向島東

太秦

久世

凌風

2225

16

25 -

西京極

25 2325 20

安祥寺

-

31 29

25 - 14

22

七条

醍醐

修学院

嵯峨

山科

ノートルダム

春日丘

音羽

北野

下鴨

衣笠

藤森

岡崎

中京

加茂川・高野

桂川

12

洛西

伏見

近衛

大原野

双ケ丘

嘉楽

25

25

-

京都女子

9

16

25

25

21

25 -

25 -

6

25

ベスト８

・

25

25 -

桃山
16

-

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

26

19

11

12

25 18

22

25

25 22

20

18

25 2225 16

13

23 25

25

1725

16

25 21

16

18

13

-

25 -

25 -

22 - 25

25

中学校

山科

京都市立

優勝

準優勝
京都市立

-

京都市立

洛南
中学校

花山
中学校

第三位
京都市立

伏見
中学校

中学校 中学校

中学校 中学校 中学校 中学校

京都市立

・音羽

京都市立

洛北

京都市立 京都市立 京都市立 京都市立

勧修

中学校

京都市立 京都市立

京都市立

岡崎 旭丘 双ケ丘 向島

中学校 中学校 中学校

・・ 藤森 太秦

ベスト１６

・ ・

中学校 中学校

京都市立

下鴨 ・ ・ ・西京極 七条

京都市立 京都市立


